
GREEDY KITTENS

To use all the cards in
this recipe, you must
also own the original

edition + the 3
expansions, good vs evil,

and zombie kittens.

6 CARDS
PLUS 1 DEFUSE

https://expktns.co/recipeslibrary

by: IsaacBoi123

A game where everyone is a little too
greedy..

2-6 30



# Players-1EXPLODING KITTEN

DEFUSE # Players + 4

BEARD CAT 8

DIG DEEPER

DRAW FROM THE BOTTOM

FAVOR

GARBAGE COLLECTION

I'LL TAKE THAT

MARK

NOPE

PERSONAL ATTACK 3X

POTLUCK

RAINBOW RALPHING CAT

SEE THE FUTURE 3X

SWAP TOP AND BOTTOM

TARGETED ATTACK 2X

4

1

4

3

4

4

8

4

2

8

4

4

2

Note: This recipe has more than 16 cards


